OIPER	12-28-	2001	13.31.01	
Form-PTO-1595 DEC 2 1 2000 TRANSN			OATION Atty. Docket: 684.3257	
To the Dector, U.S. event and Tr	101926	3653	original documents or copy thereof.	
RADEME	10192		lress of receiving party(ies):	
1. Name of conveying party (les): (1) Jun KAMATANI (2) Hidemasa MIZUTANI (3) Shinjiro OKADA (4) Akira TSUBOYAMA (5) Takao TAKIGUCHI (6) Takashi MORIYAMA			KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
		Foreign Address:	3-30-2, Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			Tokyo, Japan	
Yes X No		Domestic Address	s:	
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment		City:	State ZIP	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
Execution Date: (1) November 28, 2001, (2001, (3) November 28, 2001, (4) November 28, 2001, and (6) No	28, 2001,			
 Application number(s) or patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with 	: h a new application,	the execution date	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application Number: 09/963,44		B. Title of It	nvention:	
Filing Date: September 27, 2001		ELECTROLUMI AND PROCESS	DUCTIVE DEVICE, ORGANIC INESCENCE DEVICE USING THE DEVICE FOR PRODUCING THE DUCTIVE DEVICE	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 6. Number of applications and patents involved:				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			One	
Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
30 Rockefeller Plaza		X Enclosed	ed to be charged to deposit account	
New York, New York	10112-3801	Authoriz	ount number (for deficiency or excess)	
Telephone No.: (212) 218-2100			06 1205	
Facsimile No.: (212) 218-2200		(Attach dupli	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):	
12/27/2001 GTOW11 00000175 09963441 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
df 4C:301				
9. Statement and signature.				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and the attached is the original document or is a true copy of the original document. December 21, 2001				
Scott D. Malpede - Reg. No. 32,533 Signature			Date	
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				

SDM/lmj DC_MAIN 82217 v 1

PATENT REEL: 012390 FRAME: 0741

Assignment

FOR VALUE RECEIVED

Jun KAMATANI	<u> Hidemasa MIZUTANI</u>	Shinjiro OKADA
Akira TSUBOYAMA	Takao TAKIGUCHI	and <u>Takashi MORIYAMA</u>
citizen(s) of Japan		
2-5-30 Futaba, Sagami 2639-3 Kamikasuya, Is 6-5-4-104 Ohnodai, Sa 1-10-2 Kyuden, Setaga	o-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kana hara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, ehara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, gamihara-shi, Kanagawa-k ya-ku, Tokyo, Japan; and ka, Asao-ku, Kawasaki-sh	Japan; Japan; en, Japan;
hereby sell, assign, transfer and CANON KABUSHIKI KAI 3-30-2 Shimomaruko,	_	An having a place of business at
its successors, assigns and lega for the United States in and to	l representatives (hereinafter called certain inventions relating to	the "Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest,
	ICE, ORGANIC ELECTRO-LUM	INESCENCE DEVICE USING THE DEVICE
States which may be granted th	ereon, and all reissues and extension ademarks of the United States to is	ates filed on <u>27/SEP/2001</u> as Application No. <u>09/963,441</u> nuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United ns thereof; and we hereby authorize and request the sue all Letters Patent upon said inventions to the
form of protection for said inve- for the Protection of Industrial and to invoke and claim such ri	ntions, the benefit of the right of p Property, as amended, or by any co ght of priority without further writ	
ment, consent to file or like dox in proof of the right of said As International Convention for the forth be substituted for it.	ument which may be required in the signee or nominees to claim the afor Protection of Industrial Property, a	med a full legal and formal equivalent of any assign- e United States for any purpose and more particularly esaid benefit of the right of priority provided by the es amended, or by any convention which may hence-
that we have not executed did	WIII HOL CACCAGO 41.1	entire right, title and interest herein assigned and onflict herewith.
		id Assignee or nominees all facts known to us pertain- lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and general perform all lawful acts necessary or proper roing all lawful patent protection for said inventions
By: Jun KAMATANI	Date:_	November 28,200
By: 1	TAXI	November 27, 200/
By: Shinjiro OKA	DA	November 28. 2001
By: Alena J Akira TSUBOY		November 28, 2001

By: Jakao Tahiguchi
Takao TAKIGUCHI

By: Jafracht Mongame Takashi MORIYAMA

RECORDED: 12/21/2001

PATENT REEL: 012390 FRAME: 0742

Date: November 28, 2001

Date: November 28, 2001